Incident Date

3/1/2022

3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022

3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022

3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022

3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022

3/1/2022
3/1/2022

Report Number

RMP22-001581
RMP22-001582
RMP22-001583
RMP22-001584
RMP22-001585

RMP22-001586
RMP22-001587

RMP22-001588

RMP22-001589
RMP22-001590

RMP22-001591
RMP22-001592

RMP22-001594

RMP22-001595

RMP22-001596

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4734 ARBOR DR
GOLF RD / MEIJER DR
62 WILKE

4700 ARBOR DR

1460 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC: 2775
ALGONQUIN RD

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
3601 ALGONQUIN RD
128 HONEYSUCKLE CT
2300 CAMPBELL ST
5200 NEWPORT DR

5655 MEADOWBROOK
INDUSTRIAL CT

2806 CARDINAL DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
2901 CENTRAL RD
4721 CALVERT DR

APPROX LOC: 2748
ALGONQUIN RD

4519 TALL OAKS LN
3125 TOWN SQUARE DR
4180 WINNETKA AVE

S NEW WILKE RD /
ALGONQUIN RD

2300 CAMPBELL ST
QUENTIN/ALG

Incident
REPOSSESSION
MOTORIST ASSIST
TRAFFIC STOP
PREMISES CHECK

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK
SUBJECT STOP
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
911 WRONG NUMBER
PUBLIC SERVICE

STATION REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
THEFT

TRAFFIC STOP

ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

Disposition
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

3/3/2022 7:04:49 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

3/1/2022

3/1/2022

3/1/2022

3/1/2022

3/1/2022

3/1/2022

3/1/2022

3/1/2022

3/1/2022
3/1/2022

3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022

3/1/2022

3/1/2022
3/1/2022

RMP22-001597

RMP22-001598

RMP22-001601
RMP22-001600

RMP22-001602

RMP22-001604
RMP22-001603

RMP22-001605

AHP22-004288

QUENTIN ALG
APPROX LOC:5200
CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC:1865 POLK
AVE

APPROX LOC:4845
ALEXANDRA CT

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

APPROX LOC:5502
TINDER DR

APPROX LOC:5521
MEADOWBROOK
INDUSTRIAL CT

1941 PLUM GROVE RD

5521 MEADOWBROOK
INDUSTRIAL CT

2301 ALGONQUIN PKWY
1755 ALGONQUIN RD
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
3000 KIRCHOFF RD

600 HICKS RD

2607 WILKE RD

4700 ARBOR DR

ARBOR DR / ALGONQUIN
RD

ARBOR DR / ALGONQUIN
RD

5300 CARRIAGEWAY DR
KIRCHOFF RD / WILKE RD

TRAFFIC STOP
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACCIDENT
CODE 2

THEFT

ACCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
INVESTIGATION

PREMISES CHECK
ACCIDENT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

3/3/2022 7:04:49 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

3/1/2022 RMP22-001606 4524 KINGS WALK DR THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/1/2022 RMP22-001607 4512 KINGS WALK DR THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/1/2022 115 VIOLA CT AMBULANCE CALL

3/1/2022 RMP22-001608 3000 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/1/2022 RMP22-001609 GOLF RD/ALGONQUIN RD TRAFFIC STOP

3/3/2022 7:04:49 AM



