



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/1/2022		4734 ARBOR DR	REPOSSESSION	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/1/2022	RMP22-001581	GOLF RD / MEIJER DR	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/1/2022	RMP22-001582	62 WILKE	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/1/2022	RMP22-001583	4700 ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/1/2022	RMP22-001584	1460 GOLF RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/1/2022	RMP22-001585	APPROX LOC: 2775 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/1/2022	RMP22-001586	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/1/2022	RMP22-001587	3601 ALGONQUIN RD	SUBJECT STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/1/2022		128 HONEYSUCKLE CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/1/2022		2300 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/1/2022		5200 NEWPORT DR	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/1/2022	RMP22-001588	5655 MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT	PUBLIC SERVICE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
3/1/2022	RMP22-001589	2806 CARDINAL DR	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/1/2022	RMP22-001590	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
3/1/2022		2901 CENTRAL RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/1/2022	RMP22-001591	4721 CALVERT DR	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/1/2022	RMP22-001592	APPROX LOC: 2748 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/1/2022	RMP22-001594	4519 TALL OAKS LN	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/1/2022		3125 TOWN SQUARE DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/1/2022		4180 WINNETKA AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/1/2022	RMP22-001595	S NEW WILKE RD / ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/1/2022		2300 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/1/2022	RMP22-001596	QUENTIN/ALG	TRAFFIC STOP	



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/1/2022	<b>RMP22-001597</b>	QUENTIN ALG	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/1/2022		APPROX LOC:5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/1/2022		APPROX LOC:1865 POLK AVE	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/1/2022		APPROX LOC:4845 ALEXANDRA CT	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/1/2022		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/1/2022		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/1/2022		APPROX LOC:5502 TINDER DR	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/1/2022		APPROX LOC:5521 MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/1/2022	<b>RMP22-001598</b>	1941 PLUM GROVE RD	<b>ACCIDENT</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/1/2022		5521 MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT	<b>CODE 2</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/1/2022	<b>RMP22-001601</b>	2301 ALGONQUIN PKWY	<b>THEFT</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/1/2022	<b>RMP22-001600</b>	1755 ALGONQUIN RD	<b>ACCIDENT</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/1/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
3/1/2022	<b>RMP22-001602</b>	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	<b>ACCIDENT</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/1/2022		600 HICKS RD	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/1/2022	<b>RMP22-001604</b>	2607 WILKE RD	<b>INVESTIGATION</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/1/2022	<b>RMP22-001603</b>	4700 ARBOR DR	<b>PREMISES CHECK</b>	
3/1/2022		ARBOR DR / ALGONQUIN RD	<b>ACCIDENT</b>	
3/1/2022	<b>RMP22-001605</b>	ARBOR DR / ALGONQUIN RD	<b>OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST</b>	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
3/1/2022		5300 CARRIAGEWAY DR	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
3/1/2022	<b>AHP22-004288</b>	KIRCHOFF RD / WILKE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

<b>Incident Date</b>	<b>Report Number</b>	<b>Location</b>	<b>Incident</b>	<b>Disposition</b>
3/1/2022	<b>RMP22-001606</b>	4524 KINGS WALK DR	<b>THEFT</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/1/2022	<b>RMP22-001607</b>	4512 KINGS WALK DR	<b>THEFT</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/1/2022		115 VIOLA CT	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
3/1/2022	<b>RMP22-001608</b>	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	<b>PREMISES CHECK</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/1/2022	<b>RMP22-001609</b>	GOLF RD/ALGONQUIN RD	<b>TRAFFIC STOP</b>	